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FHREE BHERRIERN

&5 XHAR 2 = e | 2R OEE | e
1| 4A308 | FHEBESH (4AL) BAREHE BHEAR 4,400/ 595,600
2 | 58318 " (5A %) " BHEAR 4,400| 591,200
3 | 68308 " (6A %) " BHBAR 4,400| 586,800
4 | 7A31H " (7A%) " BHEAR 4,400| 582,400
5| 8A31A " (8AA) " BHBAR 4,400| 578,000
6 | 98308 " (9A %) " BEHEAR 4,400 573,600
7 | 10A318 " (1084 " BHEAR 4,400| 569,200
8 | 118308 " (11AH) " BHEBAR 4,400 564,800
9 | 12A31H " (1284 " BEHBEAR 4,400| 560,400
10| 18318 " A4 " BHEAR 4,400| 556,000
11| 2H828H " (2A %) " BEHEBAR 4,400 551,600
12| 3A31H " (3A%) " AHEAR 4,400 547,200

13| 7H308 | E8K (—ETHD10045) EHBALE 9,990| 537,210
14| 4A238 | HYVA 484 10000 x 1/2 BENER 5000/ 532,210
15| 5A28H n 584 5000/ x 1/2 WERRE 2,500 529,710
16 | 682380 n 6A% 7827 X 1/2 BEMER 3,913 525,797
17| 78148 n 7RSS 4104 x1/2 BEREE 2,052| 523,745
18| 8A21R n 8% 7451M % 1/2 BENEE 3,725 520,020
19| 9A6H n  9R% 4248 x1/2 BEARE 2,124| 517,896
20 | 10A6H " 10A % 4195 x 1/2 BEWRE 2,097| 515,799
21 | 11B278 " 1184 7963M x 1/2 HEFRE 3981 511,818
22 | 128248 " 12A %> 4249 x 1/2 BENRE 2,124| 509,694
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23| 1A19H " 184 4508M x 1/2 REWRE 2,254| 507,440
24| 2R15H n 284 4298M x1/2 HEREE 2,149| 505,291
25| 3H288 n  38% 8023 x1/2 BEHRR 4,011| 501,280
26 | 11A128 | £BPEHYIv-ERIUTH) e 68,900 432,380
27| 12H228 | = (RREE <) W 51,460, 380,920
28 | 68250 | JE—#L UM (4A~6R), a8~ | EERSE 5,723| 375,197
29 | 98248 " (TA~9R) BERERE 5562 369,635
30 | 12A258 " (10A~12R).aE—F#f | ARERE 4,792| 364,843
31| 3A31A " (1A~3A) BERERE 5479 359,364
32 [ 12R248 | FULBL24, aE—#k ERERE 4,000 355,364
33| 128278 | U a4L42H AHERE 2,000( 353,364
34| 2258 | Ry . ¥—h— 7ML ERMERE 2,530 350,834
35| 38308 | R—RY Fa—TIrAN BERERE 2,255 348,579
36| 3858 | MEBHMESERER G 99,000\ 249,579
37| 311B | MLt #FHEFAAHH RERE 12,870 236,709
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